
Timetable 
 

Route: 053 Frome - Warminster 
 

Monday to Friday   (no service on Sunday or bank holiday)                            01-11-2021 
 

             

     58          
     Sch          
Frome Market Place Fountain 0710 0730+  0910 1010 1110 1310 1410  1610 1710 1810 
Frome Station Approach 0714 0734 0730# 0914 1014 1114 1314 1414  1614 1714 1814 
Frome  A362 ASDA 0715 0735    -- 0915 1015 1115 1315 1415  1615 1715 1815 
Chapmanslade opposite pub    --   -- 0735    --    --    --    --    --     --    --    -- 
Corsley Old White Hart 0719 0739    -- 0919 1019 1119 1319 1419  1619 1719 1819 
Corsley Royal Oak 0720 0740    -- 0920 1020 1120 1320 1420  1620 1720 1820 
Whitbourne Springs 0721 0741    -- 0921 1021 1121 1321 1421  1621 1721 1821 
Picket Post Roundabout 0724 0744    -- 0924 1024 1124 1324 1424  1624 1724 1824 
Folly Lane 0725 0745    -- 0925 1025 1125 1325 1425  1625 1725 1825 
Warminster Victoria Road 0726 0746    -- 0926 1026 1126 1326 1426  1626 1726 1826 
Warminster Grovelands   V 0748    -- 0928 1028 1128 1328 1428  1628 1728 1828 
Warminster George Street   -- 0751    -- 0931 1031 1131 1331 1431  1631 1731 1831 
Warminster Market M& Co 0740 0753    -- 0933 1033 1133 1333 1433  1633 1733 1833 
    ▼   ▼          

        58/53     
          Sch     

Warminster MP Nationwide 0805 0825  0945 1045 1145 1345   ▲ 1545 1645 1745 1845 
Warminster George Street 0807 0827  0947 1047 1147 1347    -- 1547 1647 1747 1847 
Warminster Grovelands 0810 0830  0950 1050 1150 1350    -- 1550 1650 1750 1850 
Warminster Victoria Road 0812 0832  0952 1052 1152 1352    -- 1552 1652 1752 1852 
Folly Lane 0813 0833  0953 1053 1153 1353    -- 1553 1653 1753 1853 
Picket Post Roundabout 0814 0834  0954 1054 1154 1354    -- 1554 1654 1754 1854 
Whitbourne Springs 0817 0837  0957 1057 1157 1357    -- 1557 1657 1757 1857 
Corsley Royal Oak 0818 0838  0958 1058 1158 1358    -- 1558 1658 1758 1858 
Corsley Old White Hart 0819 0839  0959 1059 1159 1359    -- 1559 1659 1759 1859 
Chapmanslade 3 Horseshoes    --    --     --    --    --    -- 1520    --   --   --   -- 
Frome A362 ASDA 0823 0843  1003 1103 1203 1403    -- 1603 1703 1803 1903 
Frome Rodden Road 0824    P  1004 1104 1204 1404 1525 1604 1704 1804 1904 
Frome Fromefield 0826    P  1006 1106 1206 1406 1527 1606 1706 1806 1906 
Frome Market Place Fountain 0828 0850  1008 1108 1208 1408 1529> 1608 1708 1808 1908 
             
             

 
Saturday 
 

             
             
Frome Market Place Fountain 0810 0910 1010 1110 1310 1410 1610 1710     
Frome Station Approach 0814 0914 1014 1114 1314 1414 1614 1714     
Frome  A362 ASDA 0815 0915 1015 1115 1315 1415 1615 1715     
Corsley Old White Hart 0819 0919 1019 1119 1319 1419 1619 1719     
Corsley Royal Oak 0820 0920 1020 1120 1320 1420 1620 1720     
Whitbourne Springs 0821 0921 1021 1121 1321 1421 1621 1721     
Picket Post Roundabout 0824 0924 1024 1124 1324 1424 1624 1724     
Folly Lane 0825 0925 1025 1125 1325 1425 1625 1725     
Warminster Victoria Road 0826 0926 1026 1126 1326 1426 1626 1726     
Warminster Grovelands 0828 0928 1028 1128 1328 1428 1628 1728     
Warminster George Street 0831 0931 1031 1131 1331 1431 1631 1731     
Warminster MP M& Co 0833 0933 1033 1133 1333 1433 1633 1733     
             
             
             
Warminster MP Nationwide 0845 0945 1045 1145 1345 1545 1645 1745     
Warminster George Street 0847 0947 1047 1147 1347 1547 1647 1747     
Warminster Grovelands 0850 0950 1050 1150 1350 1550 1650 1750     
Warminster Victoria Road 0852 0952 1052 1152 1352 1552 1652 1752     
Folly Lane 0853 0953 1053 1153 1353 1553 1653 1753     
Picket Post Roundabout 0854 0954 1054 1154 1354 1554 1654 1754     
Whitbourne Springs 0857 0957 1057 1157 1357 1557 1657 1757     
Corsley Royal Oak 0858 0958 1058 1158 1358 1558 1658 1758     
Corsley Old White Hart 0859 0959 1059 1159 1359 1559 1659 1759     
Frome A362 ASDA 0903 1003 1103 1203 1403 1603 1703 1803     
Frome Rodden Road 0904 1004 1104 1204 1404 1604 1704 1804     
Frome Fromefield 0906 1006 1106 1206 1406 1606 1706 1806     
Frome Market Place Fountain 0908 1008 1108 1208 1408 1608 1708 1808     
             
             
 

+ Route starts from-  0720 New Road, 0722 Rodden Road and 0725 Fromefield before commencing from the MP at 0730 
V Continues via Masefield Road, 0729 Broadway, 0732 Shelley Way, 0733 West Parade and 0736 Weymouth Street 
P Continues via Portway, Christchurch Street East and Bath Street to arrive in Frome Market Place, Old PO 
■ This journey starts from 0720 Roddenbury Close and travels via Rodden Road and 0725 Fromefield 
▼ Continues on to Kingdown School for 0800 (school days only) 
▲ The journey starts from 1500 Kingdown School (school days only) 
Sch This journey operates on school days only          >  Continues to Gorehedge 

 
This service is operated by FromeBus Limited Tel: 01373 471474 with financial support from Wiltshire Council 

 

For up to date information about this and other services please visit our website at www.fromebus.co.uk 


